1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome

SEM NOME

DESCONTROLADO

TURBO

FALA MUITO
FORASTEIRO CFG

DIAMANTE
SEM NOME
NOVIDADE
INDEFINIDO
SOMBRA

Anilha
042130
040610
043117
044646
042794
040238
037621
039917
045982
040548

CANARIO DA TERRA PARDO 28/11/2021

Dono
LUIS ANDRE
MARCAO
JEAN
ALOISIO
GOBETTE
BRUNO
LUIS ANDRE
LAERTE
GILBERTO
VALDOMIRO

Cidade
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

SALVADOR DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/133
0/119
0/109
0/97
0/93
0/92
0/69
0/48
0/44
0/39

ADCC

Pontos
10
9

~

PN W~ O O

04/05/2024 05:55

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



