

CANARIO DA TERRA PARDO 28/11/2021 ADCC

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	SEM NOME	042130	LUIS ANDRE	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/133	10
2°	DESCONTROLADO	040610	MARCAO	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/119	9
3°	TURBO	043117	JEAN	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/109	8
4 °	FALA MUITO	044646	ALOISIO	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/97	7
5°	FORASTEIRO CFG	042794	GOBETTE	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/93	6
6°	DIAMANTE	040238	BRUNO	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/92	5
7 °	SEM NOME	037621	LUIS ANDRE	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/69	4
8°	NOVIDADE	039917	LAERTE	SALVADOR DO SUL	0/48	3
9°	INDEFINIDO	045982	GILBERTO	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/44	2
10°	SOMBRA	040548	VALDOMIRO	CAXIAS DO SUL	0/39	1